date on which the agreement for sale has been entered into December 31, 2025 

3.  the expected date of completion of sale/disposal On completion of Conditions Subsequent mentioned in the Share 

Purchase Agreement, estimated to be completed within 15 working days  

4.  consideration received from such sale/disposal Rs. 49,000 /- (Rupees Forty-Nine Thousand) towards sale of an 

aggregate of 4,900 Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each at consideration of Rs. 

10 per Share  

5.  brief details of buyers and whether any of the buyers belong 

to the promoter/ promoter group/group companies. If yes, 

details thereof